

April 15 - May 31

DONOR PLEDGE FORM

Thank you for pledging support to a Nature Forward Birdathon counter or team!

Υοι	ur Name:Phone:
Address:	
Email:	
You can make a pledge to a counter/team or make a general gift to Nature Forward	
	I pledge the amount of \$ per species counted to:
	(Name of counter or team)
OR	
	I am supporting the Birdathon and Nature Forward's mission work with a one-time,
	fixed donation in the amount of \$

You can make your donation online at https://bit.ly/bird44

Or donate using a check payable to Nature Forward (please put counter's name on memo line)

Mail to: Nature Forward
Attn: 44th Birdathon
8940 Jones Mill Rd
Chevy Chase, MD 20815

All donations to Nature Forward are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.



Nature Forward earns top ratings from independent non-profit evaluators for accountability, transparency, and financial best practices.





